VM- Westerstetten

Name

Schiitzenklasse Blank
Richard Klesmann
Andre Uhlmann

Rolf Schirrmacher

Altersklasse Blank
Jurgen Scholl
Dietmar Mangold

Damenklasse Blank
Manja Conrad

Damenklasse Recurve
Daniela Klesmann

Schiitzenklasse Recurve
Volker Kindermann

Altersklasse Compound
Micharel Koch

Altersklasse Recurve
Thomas Burk

Unbekannt

167
122
118

137
125

153

168

146

162

142

Bekannt

155
125
90

134
117

143

161

158

170

124

Gesamt 24

322
247
208

271
242

296

329

304

332

266
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o

13

20
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Ser
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13

14
10

11
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21
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11



